

CS No.12345/16

06.10.2018

Present: None for parties.

Order not ready as order is being dictated in MCA No.
45122/16 and M No. 58251/16.

To come up for order on 12.10.2018.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West District
THC/06.10.2018