

CS No 12345/16

22.10.2018

Present: None

No time left for passing orders as undersigned was busy in dictating order in CS no 644/17 titled as Sunita Bahl vs Parveen kaur.

List the matter for orders on 05.11.2018

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/22.10.2018