

CS No.12345/16

14.11.2018

Present: Sh Vijay Diwan, Ld counsel for plaintiff
Sh Ashish Bhardwaj, Proxy counsel for defendant

Certain clarifications were given by counsel for plaintiff.
To come up for further clarifications on 20.11.2018 at 02.30 pm

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/14.11.2018