

CS No.12345/16

22.04.2019

Present: Ld counsel for plaintiff  
Ld counsel for defendant no 1  
Ld counsel for defendant no 2

Clarifications tendered.

List the matter for orders on 14.05.2019.

(Hasan Anzar)  
ADJ-06/ West District  
THC/22.04.2019