

CS No. 12345/16

22.11.2019

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Ld counsel for defendant no.1 with defendant no.1.

Ld counsel for defendant no.2.

None for defendant no.3.

It is submitted by proxy counsel for plaintiff that main counsel for plaintiff is not available.

To come up for purpose already fixed on **28.02.2020**.

(Hasan Anzar)  
ADJ-06/West District  
THC/22.11.2019