

CS No.12345/16

28.02.2020

Present: Ms Rekha , Ld counsel for plaintiff
None for defendant no 1(however clerk of counsel for
defendant no 1 is present)
None for defendant no 2
Son in law of defendant no 3

Replication to the amended WS of defendant no 1 filed.

Copy supplied to the clerk of counsel for defendant no 1.

WS to the counter claim filed. Copy given to the clerk of
counsel for defendant no 1.

To come up for further proceedings on 01.05.2020.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/28.02.2020