

05.01.2021

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: Sh Diwan Singh Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for
plaintiff.

Sh Ashish Bhardwaj, Ld Counsel for defendant
no.1.

Ld. P.O is on leave today.

To come up for purpose already fixed on 19.04.2021.

(Reader)
05.01.2021