

Civ DJ No. /2022

Kishan Lal Chauhan & anr. vs. M/s R.M. Generator

07.07.2022

Fresh suit received by assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ms. Akansha Lal, ld. counsel for plaintiffs.

At request, list for consideration on **15.07.2022.**

(Manish Sharma)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi