

Suit No. 12345/16
Mohd. Shamim Malik vs Mohd. Shahid

01.08.2022

Present: Sh. Diwan Singh Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Shelly Shukla, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the LR's of
deceased defendant no.2.

Put up for further proceedings on 27.10.2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07(W)/THC DELHI
01.08.2022(k)