

Counter Claim 40/23

MOHD. SHAHID Vs. MOHD. SHAMIM MALIK

19.10.2024

Present: Sh. Pankit Bhardwaj, Ld proxy counsel for counter claim.
Sh. Diwan Singh Chauhan, Ld counsel for counter
respondent.

Put up with connected matter on 21.12.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/19.10.2024