

Civ DJ 12345/16

MOHD. SHAMIM MALIK Vs. MOHD. SHAHID

22.02.2025

Present: None for both sides.

Case is at the stage of PE, however, today lawyers are abstaining from work.

Matter be put up for purpose fixed on 05.04.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/22.02.2025