

Counter Claim 40/23

MOHD. SHAHID Vs. MOHD. SHAMIM MALIK

17.05.2025

Present: Sh. Madan Lal Sharma, Ld counsel for counter claimant.
Sh. Diwan Singh Chauhan, Ld counsel for counter
respondent.

Put up with connected matter on 11.08.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/17.05.2025